
What’s on at 
the Community Space

Celebrating Adult Learners Week 
Monday 2 September, 11.00am – 2.00pm 
Run by Mountain District Learning Centre

Knitting and crafting sessions 
Just drop in for a break from shopping. Also talk to the 

ladies about how to Volunteer in Knox! 
Tuesday 3 September, 10.00am – 12.00pm 

Run by Coonara Community House

Knitting and crafting sessions 
Just drop in for a break from shopping. Also talk to the 

ladies about how to Volunteer in Knox! 
Wednesday 4 September, 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Run by Coonara Community House

Learn to play chess or join in the competition 
No fees. All welcome, all ages! 

Thursday 5 September, 10.00am – 3.00pm 
Run by Knox Community Chess Enthusiasts

Fun 4 Us Community Playgroup 
Friday 6 September, 10.00am – 11.30am 

Run by CityLife Community Care

Love in any language music workshop 
Friday 6 September, 3.00pm – 7.00pm 
Run by Australian Filipino Community

Afternoon Tea with Immerse Artist  
Veronica Caven Aldous 

Saturday 7 September, 3.00pm – 5.00pm
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Knitting and crafting sessions 
Just drop in for a break from shopping. Also talk to the 

ladies about how to Volunteer in Knox! 
Tuesday 10 September, 10.00am – 12.00pm 

Run by Coonara Community House

Knitting and crafting sessions 
Just drop in for a break from shopping. Also talk to the 

ladies about how to Volunteer in Knox! 
Wednesday 11 September, 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Run by Coonara Community House

Learn to play chess or join in the competition 
No fees. All welcome, all ages! 

Thursday 12 September, 10.00am – 3.00pm 
Run by Knox Community Chess Enthusiasts

Fun 4 Us Community Playgroup 
Friday 13 September, 10.00am – 11.30am 

Run by CityLife Community Care

Love in any language music workshop 
Friday 13 September, 3.00pm – 7.00pm 

Run by Australian Filipino Community

Learn to play chess or join in the 
competition 

No fees. All welcome, all ages! 
Saturday 14 September, 10.00am – 2.00pm 
Run by Knox Community Chess Enthusiasts


